XXVII Mistrzostwa w Plywaniu - Memoriat "Zawora"

Zgierz, 29.04.2023

Najlepsze wyniki wg punktow

Wszystkie konkurencje

Punkty: FINA 2022

SZARGIEJ Aleksandra
FRATCZAK Mateusz
JABLONSKI Jakub
SIEKIERSKI tukasz
JAKOBCZAK Jakub
STANISEAWSKI Blazej
GENS Blanka
KUROWSKA Oliwia
MAZUREK Adam

KOWALIK Iga
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unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached
unattached

50m grzbietowy
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m motylkowy
50m motylkowy
50m grzbietowy
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny

33.01
26.58
26.94
29.11
29.65
30.32
32.01
32.11
28.51
32.74

448
436
419
417
394
393
367
364
353
343

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277
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